Eight-Digit Addition (D)

Name:

Date:
Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping.
52603498 84 392017
+ 12667415 + 14187 845
35312604 86717 582
+ 56 045 520 + 33067 758
79264 883 38063 293
+ 84 547969 + 55393 808
55424 853 30473174
+ 34703763 + 51 340550
42 893 655 39529100
+ 99553691 + 38459196

Score:

81033674
+ 77 839 662

45136 690
+ 31332334

53635489
+ 78 340 835

50340255
+ 10843 210

60 349 206
+ 53361 222
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Eight-Digit Addition (D) Answers

Name:

Date:
Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping.
52603498 84 392017
+ 12667415 + 14187 845
65270913 98 579 862
35312604 86717 582
+ 56 045 520 + 33067 758
01358124 119785 340
79264 883 38063 293
+ 84 547969 + 55393 808
163812852 93457101
55424 853 30473174
+ 34703763 + 51 340550
90128616 81813724
42 893 655 39529100
+ 99553691 + 38459196
142 447 346 77988 296

Score:

81033674
+ 77 839 662

158 873336

45136 690
+ 31332334

76469 024

53635489
+ 78 340 835

131976 324

50340255
+ 10843 210

61 183465

60 349 206
+ 53361 222

113710428
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